
NAME AGE TIME PENALTY TOTAL 1D 2D 3D 4D PAYOUT POINTS
1 NATALIE KRENNING 18 22.09 22.09 1 $14.43 5
2 HAVANA SCHWARTZ 15 23.25 23.25 2 $8.67 4
3 HUCK SCHWARTZ 13 24.62 24.62 3 $5.77 3
4 AUBRI MCDOWELL 14 21.55 5 26.55
5 MAKENNA TOBEL 14 23.29 10 33.29
6 ELLIE STAHL 15 23.4 10 33.4
7 MILLIE KACHIK 11 24.9 5 29.9
8 AUGUSTA KASTELITZ 9 25.68 25.68 1 $14.43 5
9 BROOKE DONOHOE 12 26.14 26.14 2 $8.67 4

10 GWENNY GAUGER 11 26.63 26.63 3 $5.77 3
11 RYLIN SMALL 11 27.64 27.64 4 2
12 ARIANNA BIGDAY 11 29.38 29.38 5 1
13 BROOKE MORGAN 9 28.43 5 33.43
14 CLAIRE DONOHOE 9 29.91 29.91 1 $14.43 5
15 PHYLLIS STAHL 9 31.04 31.04 2 $8.67 4
16 MADISON MATLICK 12 31.43 31.43 3 $5.77 3
17 CAROLINE SCHWARTZ 13 34.69 34.69 4 2
18 CORINNE KEPLER 11 38.89 38.89 5 1
19 ALI LITTLE WHITEMAN 11 29.56 5 34.56
20 ARABELLE LADDUSAW 15 40.88 40.88 1 $14.43 5
21 REAGAN YATES 10 41.99 41.99 2 $8.67 4
22 AUDREY PIHL 8 43.51 43.51 3 $5.77 3
23 CUY KEPLER 9 46.1 46.1 4 2
24 RYANA NEIL 15 51.8 51.8 5 0
25 ANDREW KEPLER 15 70.16 70.16
26 EMMY LOU DEMPSEY 8 NT
27 EVAJEAN LARSON 9 NT
28 CALE HAUGE 10 NT
29 RYAN PIHL 11 NT
30 GRAHAM MORGAN 12 NT
31 EMMA GOUGH 12 NT
32 AVERI FARSTVEDT 14 NT
33 BREAHNA LEWIS 15 NT
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

$115.48

33 ENTRIES Entry Fee $5.00 $165.00
Pay Out $3.50 $115.50

Each D $28.87

Tomorrow's Rodeo Champions
POLE BENDING-6/12/2025


